TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 07, 2025, 12:27h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ADJUSTABLE HOT AIR GUN 2000W
VIPAQR2000
Easy and safe to use, this hot air gun has progressive temperature
and air speed adjustment, and an excellent quick heating capacity.
Due to its internal ceramic composition, it guarantees durability
and effectiveness in all tasks. In addition, it includes a BMC storage
case and a set of accessories, offering a wider range of applications
for users.
Key features
> Quick cooling function;
> Ceramic heating element;
> Removable hot air outlet plastic guard;
> Suitable for removing, shaping or heating materials;
> Allows the removal of paint / material residues, welding on
> plastic pipes, shaping and fixing cables.
Specifications
Air flow - 1st speed 250 L/min
Air flow - 2nd speed 250 L/min
Air flow - 3rd speed 500 L/min
Height 280 mm
Length 355 mm
Operating temperature - 1st speed 50° C (Cooling-off)
Operating temperature - 2nd speed 50° C - 600° C
Operating temperature - 3rd speed 50° C - 600° C
Power cord length 2 m
Product weight 0.894 kg
Rated power 2000 W
Speeds 3
Supply voltage 230 V AC ~ 50 Hz
Weight with packaging 2.206 kg
Width 115 mm